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Bearing Type
Bearing Subtype
Cone (Inner)
Cup (Outer)

d
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T

Cl

€90 (2)

€90 (1)

Ca90
(0]0]
K =0.39 / Tan

(contact angle)

e = 1.5 * Tan

(contact angle)

Y1 = 0.45 / Tan

(contact angle)
Cg
B
R
db

Aa

Assembly Weight

TIMKEN HM262748/HM262710CDE /

TRB

TDO
HM262748
HM262710CD
346. 075
488. 95
200. 025
3247202

840714

484856

277124
3442924

1. 74

0.33

2.02

0. 1956
95. 25
6. 35
376. 936

9. 398

—6. 35

158. 75

1.524

110313. 66
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http://www.sozhou.com/p/6d4aa568.html
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